
Section: OPD 4x4 [OPD TT 1/5 4x4] / Race time: 5 Min. / Singlestart / Condition: Dry / Start: 21.10.2012 09:35:11

Group 1 - Practice 1
Pos Nr Pilot Nr Driver Rnd Absoluttime Besttime Mediumtime Cor

1 6 0 BUGEAT Yann 5 5:23.161 51.611 1:04.632  
2 1 0 BAUSMAYER Yoann 4 4:48.516 1:06.910 1:12.129  
3 4 0 SOUBIELLE Catherine 4 5:49.974 57.475 1:27.493  
4 5 0 DESPREZ Christophe 3 5:04.829 59.568 1:41.609  
5 3 0 CONDOURE Thierry 2 2:03.706 58.577 1:01.853  
6 2 0 SOUBIELLE Benjamin 0 0:00.000 0.000 0.000  

Laptime
# Nr. # 6 # 1 # 4 # 5 # 3 # 2         

0 00.000 00.000 1:45.932 02:00.738 00.000           
1 55.713 1:10.646 1:07.236 1:04.867 58.577           
2 58.993 1:14.611 58.715 59.568 1:05.129           
3 1:36.558 1:16.349 1:00.616 59.656             
4 1:00.286 1:06.910 57.475               
5 51.611                   

Top 10
Rank Licence Add. Driver Nat Club Rnd Endtime Heat

1   BUGEAT Yann FR  5 5:23.161 1
2 74225  BAUSMAYER Yoann FR AMR33 4 4:48.516 1
3 68855  SOUBIELLE Catherine FR AMR33 4 5:49.974 1
4 10778  DESPREZ Christophe FR  3 5:04.829 1
5 66412  CONDOURE Thierry FR AMR33 2 2:03.706 1

Records
 Section OPD 4x4 Dayrecord
 Besttime 00:51.611 (5) (21.10.2012) BUGEAT Yann 00:51.611 (5) BUGEAT Yann
 Practice 5 05:23.161 (21.10.2012) BUGEAT Yann 5 05:23.161 BUGEAT Yann
 Qualification - -
 Final - -

Course ligue 15 TT1/5 2012 Powered by Race Control Management  26512.8066 

Host: AUTO MODELISME REIGNACAIS
Date: 21.10.2012
Track: AMR33
 

22.10.2012 19:04:50 Racedirector: Timekeeping:



Section: OPD 4x4 [OPD TT 1/5 4x4] / Race time: 5 Min. / Singlestart / Condition: Dry / Start: 21.10.2012 10:40:57

Group 2 - Practice 2
Pos Nr Pilot Nr Driver Rnd Absoluttime Besttime Mediumtime Cor

1 3 0 MORENO Sergio 6 5:43.326 53.710 57.221  
2 6 0 LAVAULT Christophe 5 4:50.326 53.834 58.065  
3 5 0 BRAZZALOTTO Michel 4 5:47.755 1:07.866 1:26.938  
4 1 0 BONY Frédéric 3 5:19.480 47.582 1:46.493  
5 4 0 BORDES Thierry 2 5:45.025 1:03.889 2:52.512  
6 2 0 VIDAL Patrick 0 0:00.000 0.000 0.000  

Laptime
# Nr. # 3 # 6 # 5 # 1 # 4 # 2         

0 00.000 00.000 1:06.777 02:54.322 00.000           
1 1:05.161 58.245 1:10.457 49.561 04:41.136           
2 55.920 1:01.913 1:13.732 47.582 1:03.889           
3 56.015 1:01.224 1:07.866 48.015             
4 55.623 53.834 1:08.923               
5 56.897 55.110                 
6 53.710                   

Top 10
Rank Licence Add. Driver Nat Club Rnd Endtime Heat

1 74224  MORENO Sergio ES AMR33 11 11:20.807 2, 1
2   BUGEAT Yann FR  10 10:23.631 2, 1
3 74225  BAUSMAYER Yoann FR AMR33 9 10:24.612 2, 1
4 68855  SOUBIELLE Catherine FR AMR33 9 11:09.537 2, 1
5 66412  CONDOURE Thierry FR AMR33 8 7:58.274 2, 1
6 70373  BRAZZALOTTO Michel FR AMR33 8 10:53.108 1, 2
7 69142  VIDAL Patrick FR  5 4:39.281 1, 2
8 069342  LAVAULT Christophe FR  5 4:50.326 2, 1
9   BORDES Thierry FR  4 7:52.774 1, 2

10 10778  DESPREZ Christophe FR  3 5:04.829 1, 2

Records
 Section OPD 4x4 Dayrecord
 Besttime 00:47.582 (2) (21.10.2012) BONY Frédéric 00:47.582 (2) BONY Frédéric
 Practice 6 05:43.326 (21.10.2012) MORENO Sergio 6 05:43.326 MORENO Sergio
 Qualification - -
 Final - -

Course ligue 15 TT1/5 2012 Powered by Race Control Management  26512.8066 

Host: AUTO MODELISME REIGNACAIS
Date: 21.10.2012
Track: AMR33
 

22.10.2012 19:06:19 Racedirector: Timekeeping:



Section: OPD 4x4 [OPD TT 1/5 4x4] / Race time: 5 Min. / Singlestart / Condition: Dry / Start: 21.10.2012 09:47:25

Group 2 - Practice 1
Pos Nr Pilot Nr Driver Rnd Absoluttime Besttime Mediumtime Cor

1 2 0 VIDAL Patrick 5 4:39.281 50.912 55.856  
2 3 0 MORENO Sergio 5 5:37.481 55.478 1:07.496  
3 5 0 BRAZZALOTTO Michel 4 5:05.353 1:07.601 1:16.338  
4 4 0 BORDES Thierry 2 2:07.749 1:00.971 1:03.874  
5 1 0 BONY Frédéric 0 0:00.000 0.000 0.000  
6 6 0 LAVAULT Christophe 0 0:00.000 0.000 0.000  

Laptime
# Nr. # 2 # 3 # 5 # 4 # 1 # 6         

0 00.000 46.121 00.000 01.266             
1 56.163 59.232 1:31.450 1:00.971             
2 54.668 57.262 1:11.229 1:05.512             
3 54.189 55.478 1:15.073               
4 1:03.349 57.331 1:07.601               
5 50.912 1:02.057                 

Top 10
Rank Licence Add. Driver Nat Club Rnd Endtime Heat

1 69142  VIDAL Patrick FR  5 4:39.281 1
2   BUGEAT Yann FR  5 5:23.161 1
3 74224  MORENO Sergio ES AMR33 5 5:37.481 1
4 74225  BAUSMAYER Yoann FR AMR33 4 4:48.516 1
5 70373  BRAZZALOTTO Michel FR AMR33 4 5:05.353 1
6 68855  SOUBIELLE Catherine FR AMR33 4 5:49.974 1
7 10778  DESPREZ Christophe FR  3 5:04.829 1
8 66412  CONDOURE Thierry FR AMR33 2 2:03.706 1
9   BORDES Thierry FR  2 2:07.749 1

Records
 Section OPD 4x4 Dayrecord
 Besttime 00:50.912 (5) (21.10.2012) VIDAL Patrick 00:50.912 (5) VIDAL Patrick
 Practice 5 04:39.281 (21.10.2012) VIDAL Patrick 5 04:39.281 VIDAL Patrick
 Qualification - -
 Final - -

Course ligue 15 TT1/5 2012 Powered by Race Control Management  26512.8066 

Host: AUTO MODELISME REIGNACAIS
Date: 21.10.2012
Track: AMR33
 

22.10.2012 19:05:50 Racedirector: Timekeeping:



Section: OPD 4x4 [OPD TT 1/5 4x4] / Race time: 5 Min. / Singlestart / Condition: Dry / Start: 21.10.2012 10:28:06

Group 1 - Practice 2
Pos Nr Pilot Nr Driver Rnd Absoluttime Besttime Mediumtime Cor

1 3 0 CONDOURE Thierry 6 5:54.568 54.681 59.094  
2 6 0 BUGEAT Yann 5 5:00.470 51.783 1:00.094  
3 4 0 SOUBIELLE Catherine 5 5:19.563 56.384 1:03.912  
4 1 0 BAUSMAYER Yoann 5 5:36.096 1:03.778 1:07.219  
5 2 0 SOUBIELLE Benjamin 1 4:37.827 11.538 4:37.827  
6 5 0 DESPREZ Christophe 0 0:00.000 0.000 0.000  

Laptime
# Nr. # 3 # 6 # 4 # 1 # 2 # 5         

0 07.154 00.000 10.750 00.000 04:26.289           
1 57.345 51.783 1:02.608 1:03.778 11.538           
2 55.172 1:01.944 57.756 1:06.564             
3 56.860 1:10.403 1:07.242 1:05.893             
4 59.070 1:00.755 1:04.823 1:07.135             
5 54.681 55.585 56.384 1:12.726             
6 1:04.286                   

Top 10
Rank Licence Add. Driver Nat Club Rnd Endtime Heat

1   BUGEAT Yann FR  10 10:23.631 2, 1
2 74225  BAUSMAYER Yoann FR AMR33 9 10:24.612 2, 1
3 68855  SOUBIELLE Catherine FR AMR33 9 11:09.537 2, 1
4 66412  CONDOURE Thierry FR AMR33 8 7:58.274 2, 1
5 69142  VIDAL Patrick FR  5 4:39.281 1
6 74224  MORENO Sergio ES AMR33 5 5:37.481 1
7 70373  BRAZZALOTTO Michel FR AMR33 4 5:05.353 1
8 10778  DESPREZ Christophe FR  3 5:04.829 1, 2
9   BORDES Thierry FR  2 2:07.749 1

10 66407  SOUBIELLE Benjamin FR AMR33 1 4:37.827 2, 1

Records
 Section OPD 4x4 Dayrecord
 Besttime 00:50.912 (5) (21.10.2012) VIDAL Patrick 00:50.912 (5) VIDAL Patrick
 Practice 6 05:54.568 (21.10.2012) CONDOURE Thierry 6 05:54.568 CONDOURE Thierry
 Qualification - -
 Final - -

Course ligue 15 TT1/5 2012 Powered by Race Control Management  26512.8066 

Host: AUTO MODELISME REIGNACAIS
Date: 21.10.2012
Track: AMR33
 

22.10.2012 19:05:22 Racedirector: Timekeeping:


